Anglo-Continental

Social Activities Programme March 2019

Every Monday

Tuesday 05 March

Wednesday 06 March

Thursday 07 March

Every Friday

Free English Language
Conversation Club

Meet in the Student Centre
@ 13:45 hours

OR
Visit The Gym on Westover

Road for a FREE day at the
gym including a free class

Meet at The Gym at 14:30

Don't forget your gym
clothes!

Board Games
Meet in the Student Centre @13:30
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Study Group
meet in the MMLC @14:00

Social Evening

Meet at the Mary Shelley

19-21:00

Study Group
meet in the MMLC @14:00

ACSU Football Club at
the Littledown Centre

Tuesday 12 March

Wednesday 13 March

Thursday 14 March

Discover Bournemouth
Walking Tour

Meet outside student services @
14:00

Table Tennis Competition

Staff v Students
in the Student Centre @ 14:00

Social Evening

Table Tennis Competition

Staff v Students
in thg Student Centre @ 14:00

Meet at the Aruba
19-21:00
Tuesday 19 March Wednesday 20 March Thursday 21 March
New Age Kurling Tournament Study Group Movie Afternoon

Meet in the Student Centre @ 14:00

meet in the MMLC @14:00

Social Evening
Meet at the Moon in the Square
19-21:00

Meet in the student Centre @ 14:00
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Tuesday 26 March

Wednesday 27 March

Thursday 28 March

Arts and Crafts
Meet in the Student Centre @ 13:30

Board Games
Meet in the Student Centre @14:00

Social Evening
Meet at O'Neils
19-21:00

Sports in Meyrick Park
Meet in the Student Centre @ 14:00

Come and play football
and make new friends!

Meet at the Littledown
Centre @15:30

(approximate cost of a return
bus fare: £ 3.50)

Please note: We reserve the right to make changes to the programe if required. All activities are free of charge, unless otherwise stated. * Drinks not included.
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